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MAGNET 
GREEN
Braided twine.

MAGNET 
GRÆNT
Fléttað garn.

MAGNET 
GRØN
Flettet garn.

MAGNET 
VERDE
Hilo trenzado. 

МАГНЕТ	
ЗЕЛЁНЫЙ	
Шнур	плетеный.

Part no.
Vörunr.
Vare nr.
Parte no.
№	изд.

Diameter
Þvermál

Diameter
Diámetro
Диаметр

Runnage
Lengd

Løbelængde
Metraje

Удельная	плотность

Colour
Litur
Farve
Color
цвет

Tray
Bakki
Bakke

Bandeja 
Поднос

1201053
1201070

mm

4,0
6,0

m / kg

172
93

Green
Grænt
Grøn
Verde

зеленый

m / kg

6 x 1,5
6 x 1,5

1201051
1201071

4,0
6,0

172
93

Red
Rautt
Rød
Rojo

красный

6 x 1,5
6 x 1,5

1201052

1201072

4,0

6,0

172

93

Yellow
Gult
Gul

Amarillo
желтый

6 x 1,5
6 x 1,5

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

1 

2 




